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FINLAND 2013
Rank Bib
1 305

2 219

3 260

4 296

5 278

6 280

7 307

8 224

9 287

10 210
11 215
12 251
13 206
14 262
15 226
15 244
17 235
18 289
19 233
19 291
21 253
22 237

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Men Qual 1

Name

Hansen Rasmus Thrane
Hubmann Martin
Kaas Carl Godager
Kyburz Andreas
Bostrom Marten
Nikolov Kiril

Blanes Andreu
Jones Kristian
Tranchand Frédéric
Bergman Gustav
Nykodym Milos
Alelitinas Vilius
Hendrickx Pieter
Ushkvarok Pavlo
Wartbichler Christian
Baumholczer Maté
Prunsche Christoph
Jubelis Andris
Robertson Tim
Stanfel Matja?
Krajéik Michal

Detkov Sergey

Distance : 3690

Country

DEN
Sul
NOR
Sul
FIN
BUL
ESP
GBR
FRA
SWE
CZE
LTU
BEL
UKR
AUT
HUN
GER
LAT
NZL
CRO
SVK

RUS

X ]
w
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 35
Time

12:39
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:08
13:19
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:34
13:39
13:40
13:55
13:55
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:15
14:22

14:26

Behind

+19

+20

+22

+24

+29

+40

+47

+48

+50

+52

+55

+1:00

+1:01

+1:16

+1:16

+1:33

+1:34

+1:36

+1:36

+1:43

+1:47
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FINLAND 2013
Rank Bib
23 246

24 300

25 271

26 264

27 228

28 273

29 201

30 282

31 208

32 298

33 242

34 255

217

269

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Men Qual 1

Name

Heinmann Kristo
Tenani Alessio
Silva Miguel
Suciu Simion
Logvin Serghei
Ciobanu Roman
Tanikawa Yuta
Smith Ross
Liang Xiyuang
Hui Siu Tung
O'Boyle Kevin
Chang Che-Hao
Baghirov Faig

Gvozdev Pavel

Distance : 3690

Country

EST
ITA
POR
ROU
CAN
MDA
JPN
USA
CHN
HKG
IRL
TPE
AZE

ISR

X ]
w
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 35
Time

14:31
14:35
14:58
15:01
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:17
16:07
16:18
16:58
18:31

DQ

DQ

Behind

+1:52

+1:56

+2:19

+2:22

+2:33

+2:34

+2:35

+2:38

+3:28

+3:39

+4:19

+5:52
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Rank Bib
1 294

2 247

3 281

4 290

5 263

6 240

7 211

8 227

9 292

10 209
11 283
12 272
13 213
14 254
15 202
16 256
17 218
18 285
19 258
20 245
21 265
22 274
23 299

W,
(4
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification

8.7.2013, Vuokatti
Class : Men Qual 2
Name

@sterbp Pystein Kvval
Hertner Fabian
Gvildys Jonas Vytautas
Kratov Oleksandr
Leandersson Jonas
Kerschbaumer Gernot
Sirmais Martins
Muukkonen Petteri
Lubina Alexander
Sirakov lvan

Kivikas Kenny
Kowalski Wojciech
Serrallonga Marc
Strain Murray

Coupat Vincent
Dlabaja Tomas
Dallavalle Roberto
Morrison Ross

Liang Xiaoming

Keely Bryan

Anderson Robbie
Nikitin lvan

Burke Darren

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Distance : 3690

Country

NOR
SuUl
LTU
UKR
SWE
AUT
LAT
FIN
GER
BUL
EST
POL
ESP
GBR
FRA
CZE
ITA
NZL
CHN
AUS
CAN
RUS

IRL

Climb: 35

Time Behind
12:54
13:19 +25
13:27 +33
13:31 +37
13:34 +40
13:37 +43
13:50 +56
13:55 +1:01
14:01 +1:07
14:03 +1:09
14:12 +1:18
14:15 +1:21
14:16 +1:22
14:20 +1:26
14:22 +1:28
14:27 +1:33
14:30 +1:36
14:40 +1:46
14:43 +1:49
14:53 +1:59
15:00 +2:06
15:04 +2:10
15:12 +2:18
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Rank Bib
24 238

25 276

26 301

27 303

28 204

29 220

30 267

31 229

32 222

33 231

34 249

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class : Men Qual 2

Name

Hendrickx Tomas
Barkasz Daniel
Kerényi Maté
Marchenko Alexey
Shields Brendan
Fomiciov Ivan

Yuki Katsuya

Yip Chak Lun Gerald
Lai Wei-Lun

Buselli Francisco

Vujovic Dragutin

Distance : 3690

Country

BEL
ROU
HUN
ISR
USA
MDA
JPN
HKG
TPE
ARG

MNE

X ]
w
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 35
Time

15:15
15:20
15:24
15:34
16:04
16:10
17:00
17:03
18:02
18:58

29:22

Behind

+2:21

+2:26

+2:30

+2:40

+3:10

+3:16

+4:06

+4:09

+5:08

+6:04

+16:28
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FINLAND 2013

Rank Bib

1 286

2 232
3 297
3 302
5 304
6 257
7 293
8 268
9 239
10 275
11 216

12 266

13 241

14 230

15 252
16 248
17 225
18 277
19 203
20 223
21 212
22 279
23 270

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Men Qual 3

Name

Lysell Jerker
Kyburz Matthias
Michiels Yannick
Fraser Scott
Prochazka Jan
Kamenarov Ivaylo
Merl Robert
Martinez Antonio
Boesen Andreas Hougaard
Uppill Simon
Ekeberg Bjgrn
Makeld Tuomo
Paulins Artrs
Ryapolov Roman
Figueiredo Jodo
Basset Lucas
Panchenko Artem
Dwojak Wojciech
Cambridge Tane
BeliGinas Vytautas
Liszka Krisztian

Li Qiaoping

Schgaguler Klaus

W,
(4
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Distance : 3700

Country

SWE
SuUl
BEL
GBR
CZE
BUL
AUT
ESP
DEN
AUS
NOR
FIN
LAT
RUS
POR
FRA
UKR
POL
NZL
LTU
HUN
CHN

ITA

Climb: 35

Time Behind
13:08

13:10 +2
13:23 +15
13:23 +15
13:32 +24
13:43 +35
13:45 +37
13:48 +40
13:49 +41
13:52 +44
13:54 +46
13:56 +48
14:02 +54
14:12 +1:04
14:26 +1:18
14:29 +1:21
14:35 +1:27
14:36 +1:28
14:52 +1:44
14:53 +1:45
15:03 +1:55
15:07 +1:59
15:12 +2:04
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WORLD
ORIENTEERING
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VLUIOKATTI 6.-14.7,
FINLAND 2013

Rank Bib

24 214

25 234

26 205

27 295

28 259

29 261

30 250

284

288

243

221

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Men Qual 3

Name

O'Sullivan-Hourihan Josh
Salin Andrey

Sabo Guy

Naganawa Tomoaki
Riley Wyatt

Cheung Chi Ko Abdon
Sanguinetti Pablo
Critchley Will

Kagmaz Ahmet

Postica Igor

Ri KyongSa

Distance : 3700

Country

IRL
BLR
ISR
JPN
USA
HKG
URU
CAN
TUR
MDA

PRK

X ]
w
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 35
Time

15:39
16:05
16:09
16:23
16:55
18:33
33:43
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Behind

+2:31

+2:57

+3:01

+3:15

+3:47

+5:25

+20:35
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FINLAND 2013

Rank Bib

1 60

2 10

3 64

4 55

5 46

6 62

7 15

8 26

9 37

10 51

11 19

12 28

13 42
14 53
15 44
16 8
17 33
18 17
19 35
20 24
21 1

69

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Women Qual 1 Distance: 3320

Name

Niggli Simone
Rantanen Merja
Billstam Annika
Crocker Alison
Hill Tessa
Duchova lveta
Hauswirth Sabine
Rihma Annika
Kadan Ursula
Rieznychenko Olga
Dodin Céline
Razaityté Gabija
Round Vanessa
Nikitina Ekaterina
Kirchlechner Christine
Zhu Mingyue

Yu Wing Hay
Morrison Kate
Sezglinsay Emine
Pabich Maria
Lambe Susan

Burnett Kerstin

W,
(4
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Country

Sul
FIN
SWE
USA
GBR
CZE
Sul
EST
AUT
UKR
FRA
LTU
AUS
RUS
ITA
CHN
HKG
NZL
TUR
POL
IRL

CAN

Climb: 30
Time

12:56
13:31
13:37
14:01
14:09
14:13
14:16
14:35
14:36
14:47
14:48
14:49
15:14
15:17
15:19
15:38
16:00
16:23
17:28
17:34
19:57

DQ

Behind

+35

+41

+1:05

+1:13

+1:17

+1:20

+1:39

+1:40

+1:51

+1:52

+1:53

+2:18

+2:21

+2:23

+2:42

+3:04

+3:27

+4:32

+4:38

+7:01
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Rank Bib

2 27
3 49
4 2
5 20
6 58
7 38
8 56
9 45
9 65
11 31
12 18
13 47
14 22
15 63

16 13

17 29
18 11
19 40
20 54
21 4

36

X ]
w
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30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Women Qual 2 Distance : 3300

Name

Vinogradova Galina
Klingenberg Emma
Nordberg Anne Margrethe Hausken
Olsson Alva
Friederich Rahel
Kutkaite Ausrine
Ingham Lizzie
Elstner Elisa
Brown Felicity
Cobo Alicia

Vike Laura

Scalet Carlotta
Dimitrova Nataliya
Wang Yingwei
Faron Paulina
Knapova Jana
Hussey Rosalind
Campbell Alison
Jovanovic Sladjana
Lui Wai Lan Iris
Aliyeva Natalya

Teini Marika

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Country

RUS
DEN
NOR
SWE
Sul
LTU
NZL
AUT
AUS
ESP
LAT
ITA
BUL
CHN
POL
CZE
IRL
USA
SRB
HKG
AZE

FIN

Climb: 30
Time

13:44
13:50
14:00
14:12
14:31
14:34
14:36
14:56
15:04
15:04
15:28
15:43
15:45
16:07
16:10
16:21
16:36
17:42
18:56
20:24
29:05

DQ

Behind

+6

+16

+28

+47

+50

+52

+1:12

+1:20

+1:20

+1:44

+1:59

+2:01

+2:23

+2:26

+2:37

+2:52

+3:58

+5:12

+6:40

+15:21
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Rank Bib
1 48

2 50

3 41

4 39

5 16

6 70

7 68

8 43

9 52

10 34

11 25

12 32

13 3

14 7

15 61

16 59

17 57

18 30

19 12

20 66

21 14

22 23

21

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint qualification
8.7.2013, Vuokatti

Class: Women Qual 3 Distance : 3290

Name

Alm Maja

Wyder Judith
Volynska Nadiya
Bagstevold Heidi
Novotna Tereza
Niemi Venla
Fabré Miek
Nyberg Irina
Vercellotti Léa
Rollins Sarah
Strand Lina
Guizzardi Michela
Neve Jasmine
Rybakovaité Kristina
Gyurko Fanni
Zhou lJieling
Prince Lara
Alekseyonok Maria
Bauer Julia
O'Boyle Niamh
Yu Tsz Ying
Mashkova Yanina

Jospe Alexandra

Country

DEN
SuUl
UKR
NOR
CZE
FIN
BEL
RUS
FRA
GBR
SWE
ITA
AUS
LTU
HUN
CHN
NZL
BLR
AUT
IRL
HKG
AZE

USA

X ]
w
Io F $ Suomen Suunnistusliitto

INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 30

Time

13:36
13:39
14:09
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:22
14:39
14:42
14:51
14:53
14:55
15:25
15:26
15:34
15:46
16:00
16:21
16:56
17:20
21:27
29:02

DQ

Behind

+3

+33

+34

+39

+44

+46

+1:03

+1:06

+1:15

+1:17

+1:19

+1:49

+1:50

+1:58

+2:10

+2:24

+2:45

+3:20

+3:44

+7:51

+15:26
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